



Tabulation of Bids - 7 Bidders

[Print Form](#)[Print With Instructions](#)[Reset Form](#)

Local Public Agency

City of Sycamore -- Parkside Drive Storm Sewer/Ditch Project

County

DeKalb

Section Number

Letting Date

07/16/25

Approved
Engineer's Estimate

\$395,471.00

Attended By
(IDOT Representative(s))

Bidder's Name	Martin & Company Excavating	Everlast Blacktop, Inc	Copenhagen Construction	Elliott & Wood, Inc	N-Trak Group, Inc.	Earthwerks	Martam Construction, Inc
Bidder's Address							
City, State, Zip	Oregon, IL	Elgin, IL	Union, IL	DeKalb, IL	Loves Park, IL	Lisle, IL	Elgin, IL
Proposal Guarantee							
Terms							

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total				
1	TREE REMOV 6 TO 15		UNIT	4	\$60.0000	\$240.00	\$35.0000	\$140.00	\$38.0000	\$152.00	\$60.0000	\$240.00	\$35.0000	\$140.00	\$220.0000	\$880.00	\$100.0000	\$400.00	\$80.0000	\$320.00				
2	TREE REMOV OVER 15		UNIT	47	\$35.0000	\$1,645.00	\$95.0000	\$4,465.00	\$48.0000	\$2,256.00	\$61.0000	\$2,867.00	\$45.0000	\$2,115.00	\$95.0000	\$4,465.00	\$100.0000	\$4,700.00	\$88.0000	\$4,136.00				
3	GRAN BED BACK MATL		TON	838	\$23.0000	\$19,274.00	\$42.0000	\$35,196.00	\$38.0000	\$31,844.00	\$0.0100	\$8.38	\$52.0000	\$43,576.00	\$45.0000	\$37,710.00	\$50.0000	\$41,900.00	\$58.0000	\$48,604.00				
4	GRAD/SHAP DITCHES		FOOT	305	\$21.0000	\$6,405.00	\$52.0000	\$15,860.00	\$46.0000	\$14,030.00	\$50.0000	\$15,250.00	\$65.0000	\$19,825.00	\$52.0000	\$15,860.00	\$5.0000	\$1,525.00	\$33.0000	\$10,065.00				
5	SEEDING (COMPLETE)		L SUM	1	\$37,000.0000	\$37,000.00	\$28,000.0000	\$28,000.00	\$25,000.0000	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.0000	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00	\$24,000.0000	\$24,000.00	\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00				
6	EXP EXCAVATION		CU YD	20	\$40.0000	\$800.00	\$125.0000	\$2,500.00	\$20.0000	\$400.00	\$30.0000	\$600.00	\$65.0000	\$1,300.00	\$100.0000	\$2,000.00	\$5.0000	\$100.00	\$116.0000	\$2,320.00				
7	TEMP EROS CONTR		L SUM	1	\$7,000.0000	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.0000	\$11,000.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00				
8	PRE BLK EROS CONT		SQ FT	6190	\$13.0000	\$80,470.00	\$17.4000	\$107,706.00	\$16.0000	\$99,040.00	\$15.0000	\$92,850.00	\$16.4000	\$101,516.00	\$20.0000	\$123,800.00	\$50.0000	\$309,500.00	\$10.0000	\$61,900.00				
9	PCC SDW 6 INCH SPL		SQ FT	150	\$18.0000	\$2,700.00	\$16.0000	\$2,400.00	\$14.0000	\$2,100.00	\$15.0000	\$2,250.00	\$15.0000	\$2,250.00	\$25.0000	\$3,750.00	\$75.0000	\$11,250.00	\$18.0000	\$2,700.00				
10	SIDEWALK REM		SQ FT	150	\$4.0000	\$600.00	\$6.0000	\$900.00	\$2.0000	\$300.00	\$3.0000	\$450.00	\$3.0000	\$450.00	\$5.0000	\$750.00	\$3.0000	\$450.00	\$3.0000	\$450.00				
11	SLOPE WALL REM		SQ YD	31	\$22.0000	\$682.00	\$22.0000	\$682.00	\$30.0000	\$930.00	\$100.0000	\$3,100.00	\$27.0000	\$837.00	\$43.0000	\$1,333.00	\$20.0000	\$620.00	\$68.0000	\$2,108.00				
12	CL D PATCH TY II 3 1/2		SQ YD	9	\$200.0000	\$1,800.00	\$133.0000	\$1,197.00	\$100.0000	\$900.00	\$200.0000	\$1,800.00	\$175.0000	\$1,575.00	\$350.0000	\$3,150.00	\$200.0000	\$1,800.00	\$322.0000	\$2,898.00				
13	PRE RC FE SECT 30"		EACH	1	\$1,600.0000	\$1,600.00	\$2,050.0000	\$2,050.00	\$2,950.0000	\$2,950.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.0000	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$3,220.0000	\$3,220.00				
14	GRAT FOR 30" FE SEC		EACH	1	\$850.0000	\$850.00	\$1,300.0000	\$1,300.00	\$900.0000	\$900.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.0000	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$1,680.0000	\$1,680.00				
15	SS RCP CL 2 RG 30"		FOOT	228	\$105.0000	\$23,940.00	\$106.0000	\$24,168.00	\$168.0000	\$38,304.00	\$170.0000	\$38,760.00	\$132.0000	\$30,096.00	\$200.0000	\$45,600.00	\$100.0000	\$22,800.00	\$268.0000	\$61,104.00				
16	SS RCP CL 4 RG 30"		FOOT	689	\$110.0000	\$75,790.00	\$109.0000	\$75,101.00	\$168.0000	\$115,752.00	\$175.0000	\$120,575.00	\$133.0000	\$91,637.00	\$200.0000	\$137,800.00	\$100.0000	\$68,900.00	\$278.0000	\$191,542.00				
17	MH TY A 5' DIA SPL FR		EACH	5	\$6,500.0000	\$32,500.00	\$4,200.0000	\$21,000.00	\$5,440.0000	\$27,200.00	\$6,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$6,500.0000	\$32,500.00	\$7,500.0000	\$37,500.00	\$5,460.0000	\$27,300.00				
18	CB 8' DIA SPL FR/LID		EACH	1	\$7,500.0000	\$7,500.00	\$10,300.0000	\$10,300.00	\$9,000.0000	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.0000	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.0000	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00	\$11,680.0000	\$11,680.00				
19	PRE SED BASIN 4X9		EACH	1	\$5,500.0000	\$5,500.00	\$10,500.0000	\$10,500.00	\$12,500.0000	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.0000	\$15,000.00	\$25,900.0000	\$25,900.00	\$14,680.0000	\$14,680.00				
20	CONC HDWL/WINGWA		EACH	1	\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.0000	\$40,000.00	\$48,750.0000	\$48,750.00	\$83,000.0000	\$83,000.00	\$125,000.0000	\$125,000.00	\$50,000.0000	\$50,000.00	\$25,900.0000	\$25,900.00	\$116,054.0000	\$116,054.00				
21	CONC PAV DITCH SPL		SQ YD	228	\$150.0000	\$34,200.00	\$167.0000	\$38,076.00	\$171.0000	\$38,988.00	\$135.0000	\$30,780.00	\$375.0000	\$85,500.00	\$200.0000	\$45,600.00	\$100.0000	\$22,800.00	\$244.0000	\$55,632.00				
22	P CUL CLEAN 68X106		FOOT	95	\$105.0000	\$9,975.00	\$91.0000	\$8,645.00	\$70.0000	\$6,650.00	\$75.0000	\$7,125.00	\$150.0000	\$14,250.00	\$180.0000	\$15,200.00	\$100.0000	\$9,500.00	\$108.0000	\$10,270.00				
23	SS TO BE CLEAN 36"		FOOT	170	\$25.0000	\$4,250.00	\$52.0000	\$8,840.00	\$26.0000	\$4,420.00	\$30.0000	\$5,100.00	\$15.0000	\$2,550.00	\$20.0000	\$3,400.00	\$30.0000	\$5,100.00	\$34.0000	\$5,780.00				
24	SS TO BE CLEAN 42"		FOOT	25	\$30.0000	\$750.00	\$56.0000	\$1,400.00	\$32.0000	\$800.00	\$40.0000	\$1,000.00	\$25.0000	\$625.00	\$35.0000	\$875.00	\$20.0000	\$500.00	\$68.0000	\$1,700.00				
25	TRAF CONTR/PROT		L SUM	1	\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.0000	\$4,000.00	\$39,824.9400	\$39,824.94	\$88,000.0000	\$88,000.00	\$4,457.0000	\$4,457.00	\$30,000.0000	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.0000	\$20,000.00				
Total Bid:					As Read:	\$456,426.00			\$533,990.98			\$559,755.38			\$589,999.00			\$632,673.00			\$643,145.00		\$696,923.00	
					As Calculated:	\$456,426.00			\$533,990.94			\$559,755.38			\$589,999.00			\$632,673.00			\$643,145.00		\$696,923.00	
					% Over/Under:	15.41 %			35.03 %			41.54 %			49.19 %			59.98 %			62.63 %		76.23 %	

